

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

505 Ramapo Valley Road, Mahwah, NJ 07430-1680 Phone (201) 684-7609; Fax (201) 684-7960 Ramapo.edu/board bwillia1@ramapo.edu

Board of Trustees April 2019 Meeting Recap

The Ramapo College Board of Trustees met on April 8, 2019 and took the following actions:

Approved minutes of its December 2018 meeting

Approved the Minor in Business Analytics

Approved the Minor in Civic and Community Leadership

Approved the Doctorate in Nursing Practice degree program

Approved the Minor in Finance

Approved the Minor in Marketing

Approved the Concentration in Music Education

Approved the Literature program name change to English and Literary Studies

Approved the Salameno School of Humanities & Global Studies name change to the School of

Humanities & Global Studies